



ZEBCO.

VERGE SPINNING

VERGE20
VERGE30
VERGE40

ZEBCO VERGE20 Spinning Reel Parts List

Key No.	Qty	Description	Part No.	Key No.	Qty	Description	Part No.
KIT-21	1	Kit - Drag + Spool Sup.	21-43596	30	1	Main Shaft	-
21A	1	Drag Knob Assembly	-	31	1	Rotor Nut	-
21B	1	Spool Adjust Washer	-	32	1	Rotor Nut Lock Screw	-
21C	1	Clicker Gear	-	33	1	Rotor Fasten Shim	-
21D	1	Spool Clicker Washer	-	34	1	Rotor	-
KIT-22	1	Kit - Spool Assy	21-43597	35	1	Bail Holder Side Cover	-
22A	1	Spool Retainer	-	36	1	Arm Lever Side Cover	-
22B	2	Drag Washer "D"	-	37	1	Arm Lever Side Cover Screw	-
22C	3	Drag Washer	-	38	1	Rotor Washer	-
22D	1	Eared Washer	-	39	3	Clutch Retainer Screw	-
22E	1	Spool	-	40	1	Clutch Stack Retainer	-
KIT-23	1	Kit - Bail + Line Roller	21-43598	41	1	Ball Bearing 7 x 14 x 3.5 mm	-
23A	1	Line Roller Screw	-	42	1	Clutch Bearing Adapter	-
23B	1	Arm Lever	-	43	1	One Way Clutch Unit	-
23C	1	Line Roller Collar	-	44	1	One Way Clutch Spring	-
23D	1	Line Roller Washer	-	45	1	Sleeve	-
23E	2	Ball Bearing 5 x 8 x 2.5 mm	-	46	1	Pinion	-
23F	1	Line Roller	-	47	1	Stopper Cam	-
23G	1	Bail Assembly	-	48	1	Stopper Lever	-
23H	2	Arm Lever & Bail Holder Screw	-	49	1	Stopper Cam Spring	-
KIT-24	1	Kit - Trip System	21-43599	50	1	Stopper Cam Screw	-
24A	1	Kick Lever	-	51	1	Body Assembly	-
24B	1	Actuator Lever	-	52	1	Ball Bearing 7 x 13 x 3 mm	-
24C	1	Actuator Spring	-	53	1	Drive Gear	-
24D	1	Actuator	-	54	1	Ball Bearing 8 x 14 x 4 mm	-
KIT-25	1	Kit - Handle + Cap	21-43600	55	1	Ball Bearing 6 x 10 x 3 mm	-
25A	1	Handle Assembly	-	56	1	O/S Gear	-
25B	1	Handle Screw Cap	-	58	1	O/S Gear Screw	-
25C	1	Toothed lock washer	-	57	1	O/S Slider	-
				59	1	Side Cover Assembly	-
				60	1	Side Cover Screw	-
				61	3	Side Cover Screw	-